
December 2018 Levee Safety Meeting

Attendee List
First Last Organization Email

1 David Brittain Arcadis david.brittain@arcadis.com

2 Joseph Kula Arcadis joseph.kula@arcadis.com

3 Jeff Healy Banning Engineering jhealy@banning‐eng.com

4 Aaron J. Fricke Christopher Burke Engineering africke@cbbel‐in.com

5 Terry Fox Cincinnati Stormwater terry.fox@cincinnati‐oh.gov

6 Geronimo Afable City of Bardstown roni@bardstowncable.net

7 Bill Matteoli City of Covington wmatteoli@covingtonky.gov

8 Daniel Doss City of Frankfort ddoss@frankfort.ky.gov

9 David Gipson City of Frankfort dgipson@frankfot.ky.gov

10 Duane Shields City of Golconda

11 Gerald Glover City of Indianapolis gerald.glover@indy.gov

12 Chris Gardner City of New Albany cgardner@cityofnewalbany.com

13 Ray Ebert City of Newport rebert@newportky.gov

14 Doug Roell City of Newport droell@newportky.gov

15 Larisa Sims City of Newport lsims@newportky.gov

16 Rick Murphy City of Paducah rmurphy@paducahky.gov

17 Roy W. Tolbert City of Rosiclare royand laytolbert@gmail.com

18 Pete Brown City of Sturgis brownswelding@bellsouth.net

19 Jay Perry Evansville jperry@evansville.in.gov

20 Rodger Denick FEMA rodger.denick@stantec.com

21 Christine Gaynes FEMA christine.gaynes@fema.dhs.gov

22 Victor Althoff Flood Break valthoff@floodbreak.com

23 Daniel Schur GEO Consultants dschur@geoconsultantscorp.com

24 Sten‐Magnus Kullberg Geodesign Barriers Kullberg@geodesign.se

25 Eva Sensebaugh Geodesign Barriers eva.sensenbaugh@geodesignbarriers

26 Craig Barnett HDR craig.burnette@hdrinc.com

27 Greg Miller Heritage Engineering gmiller@heritageeng.com

28 Bob Woosley Heritage Engineering bwoosley@heritageeng.com

29 Brett Ekart Inner Flow

30 Cassie Jordan Inner Flow cassie@innerflowpipe.com

31 Chris Wisehart Inner Flow

32 Ryan Miller Insituform rmiller@aegion.com

33 Ryan Harrington ISCO

34 David Heilman Jetfilter System dheilman@jetfiltersystem.com

35 Derek Black Lawrenceburg Conservancy District rgtblack@embargmail.com

36 Danny Brooks Lawrenceburg Conservancy District

37 Paul Seymour Lawrenceburg Conservancy District lcdpaul44@gmail.com

38 Randy Tyler Lawrenceburg Conservancy District soleman3@comcast.net

39 Jon Lawrenceburg Conservancy District

40 Josh Dickerson Louisville MSD joshdickerson@louisvillemsd.org

41 Randy Koenig McGinnis

42 Don O'Connor Miami Conservancy District doconner@mcdwater.org

43 Kurt Rinehart Miami Conservancy District krinehart@mcdwater.org

44 Dane Anderson MSD dane.anderson@louisvillemsd.org

45 JP Carsone MSD
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46 Mary Landgrare MSD mary.landgrare@louisvillemsd.org

47 Forrest Kunkel Mundell Associates fkunkel@mundellassociates.com

48 John Mundell Mundell Associates jmundell@mundellassociates.com

49 Shawn Fisher NWS sfisher@national‐water.com

50 Ryan Hermann PDS rhermann@pdskc.org

51 Nicholaus Benson RAALD njbenson80@yahoo.com

52 Keith Fisher RAALD

53 Paul Halter RAALD

54 Jeff Kocher RAALD cfcoinc@gmail.com

55 Steve Kocher RAALD cfcoinc@gmail.com

56 Eric Seitzinger RAALD eric.seitzinger@psbnewton.net

57 Loui Vennaud RAALD

58 Steve Gott S&K sgott@skequipment.com

59 Rob Goodpaster SMU robert.goodpaster@cincinnati‐oh.gov

60 Jay Mazzoni Stantec jay.mazzoni@stantec.com

61 Kurt Schaefer Stantec kurt.schaefer@stantec.com

62 Melissa Tucker Stantec melissa.tucker@stantec.com

63 Patrick Howser T&T Pipe patrickh@tt‐pipe.com

64 Jim Adams Tell City mayor@tellcity.in.gov

65 Mack Cail Tell City mcail@tellcityelectric.com

66 Chris Toothman Tell City tcwwtpforeman@tellcity.in.gov

67 Dillon Sego Trinity Linings LLC dillons@tt‐pipe.com

68 Tom Graham Unit #8 teg2d@yahoo.com

69 Jake Allgeier USACE jake.allgeier@usace.army.mil

70 Jamie Blanton USACE jamison.f.blanton@usace.army.mil

71 Keenan Burns USACE keenan.l.burns@usace.army.mil

72 Neil Cash USACE neil.cash@usace.army.mil

73 Paul Deatrick USACE

74 Josh English USACE joshua.a.english@usace.army.mil

75 BJ Evans USACE bj.evans@usace.army.mil

76 Dan Frank USACE daniel.d.frank@usace.army.mil

77 Steven Hite USACE steven.a.hite@usace.army.mil

78 Sydney Hoehler USACE sydney.m.hoehler@usace.army.mil

79 Sam Hornback USACE stephen.s.hornback@usace.army.mil

80 Ryan Jeffries USACE

81 Bonnie Jennings USACE bonnie.f.jennings@usace.army.mil

82 Megan Jones USACE megan.e.jones@usace.army.mil

83 Jim Kelly USACE

84 Jason Koenig USACE jason.d.koenig@usace.army.mil

85 David Lasoski USACE david.b.lasoski@usace.army.mil

86 Kevin Lewis USACE kevin.r.lewis@usace.army.mil

87 George Minges USACE

88 Christina Neutz USACE christina.m.neutz@usace.army.mil

89 Jacob Nienaber USACE jacob.m.niemaber@usace.army.mil

90 Richard Pruitt USACE richard.l.pruitt@usace.army.mil
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91 Will Puckett USACE william.a.puckett@usace.army.mil

92 Mark Robertson USACE mark.a.robertson@usace.army.mil

93 Steven Shifflett USACE

94 Jacob Sinkhorn USACE jacob.c.sinkhorn@usace.army.mil

95 Brian Smith USACE brian.d.smith@usace.army.mil

96 Lisa Taylor USACE

97 Jeff Timbas USACE

98 Cory Williams USACE cory.h.williams@usace.army.mil

99 Coty Young USACE coty.e.young@usace.army.mil

100 Hunter Pinnell Vincennes Water Utilities hunter@vinutilities.com


